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Pūčkorių hcp sausis 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 Average Last HC

1 Mindaugas Posius 51 53 54 54 53 -3

2 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 62 54 57 58 57.8 1.8

3 Darius Gricius 58 58 2

3 Tadas Uselis 58 58 2

5 Gabrielius Gricius 59 59 3

6 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 60 60 4

7 Tomas Valaitis 61 61 5

8 Paulius Kvaraciejus 65 64 64.5 8.5

9 Tomas Snarskis 66 69 66 67 67 11

9 Edvinas Česnauskas 67 67 11

11 Skirmantas Bikelis 67 66 68 68 67.3 11.3

12 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 70 69 68 69 13

13 Lukas Drobelis 65 75 70 14

13 Romualdas Sodeikis 70 70 14

15 Marius Šiaulys 68 65 73 81 71.8 15.8

16 Justinas Radzevičius 73 73 17

17 Gintaras Kalnikas 71 76 73 75 73.8 17.8

18 Šarūnas Vilkelis 71 76 75 74 18

18 Tomas Šiaulys 74 74 18

20 Donatas Oželis 75 75 77 78 76.3 20.3

21 Petras Tarasevičius 77 74 78 78 76.8 20.8

22 Eimantas Dičius 78 78 22

23 Marius Dačinskas 79 79 23

24 Lukas Tarasevicius 76 75 80 88 79.8 23.8

25 Aidas Stončius 83 83 27

26 Martynas Šopa 83 84 86 84.3 28.3

27 Marius Banaitis 81 89 85 85 29

28 Agnieška Banaitė 128 128 72
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

1 Mindaugas Posius 01/07/18 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -5 51   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 -3 53   

  01/21/18 10:00 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 -2 54   

  01/28/18 10:00 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 -2 54 -12 212

2 Darius Gricius 01/07/18 10:00 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 +2 58 +2 58

2 Tadas Uselis 01/07/18 10:00 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 8 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 +2 58 +2 58

4 Gabrielius Gricius 01/28/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 +3 59 +3 59

5 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 01/07/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 +4 60 +4 60

6 Tomas Valaitis 01/07/18 10:00 4 3 5 5 4 7 3 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 3 2 +5 61 +5 61

7 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 01/07/18 10:00 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 +6 62   

  01/14/18 10:00 5 5 2 3 3 4 2 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -2 54   

  01/21/18 10:00 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 +1 57   

  01/28/18 10:00 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 +2 58 +7 231

8 Edvinas Česnauskas 01/07/18 10:00 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 +11 67 +11 67

9 Romualdas Sodeikis 01/14/18 10:00 9 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 7 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 +14 70 +14 70

10 Justinas Radzevičius 01/28/18 10:00 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 8 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 +17 73 +17 73

10 Paulius Kvaraciejus 01/07/18 10:00 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 2 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 +9 65   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 3 8 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +8 64 +17 129

12 Tomas Šiaulys 01/14/18 10:00 4 4 3 6 4 7 5 3 9 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 +18 74 +18 74

13 Eimantas Dičius 01/28/18 10:00 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 3 10 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 +22 78 +22 78

14 Marius Dačinskas 01/07/18 10:00 5 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 7 5 8 5 5 3 4 3 +23 79 +23 79

15 Aidas Stončius 01/07/18 10:00 4 5 4 7 6 8 4 4 6 5 7 6 6 3 4 4 +27 83 +27 83

16 Lukas Drobelis 01/07/18 10:00 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 2 6 3 6 4 3 2 5 3 +9 65   

  01/21/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 9 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 +19 75 +28 140

17 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 01/07/18 10:00 5 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 5 3 5 7 4 3 3 3 +14 70   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 3 8 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 +13 69   

  01/28/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 7 3 7 4 4 4 3 4 +12 68 +39 207

18 Tomas Snarskis 01/07/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 +10 66   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 7 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 +13 69   

  01/21/18 10:00 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 7 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 +10 66   

  01/28/18 10:00 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 +11 67 +44 268

19 Skirmantas Bikelis 01/07/18 10:00 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 +11 67   

  01/14/18 10:00 5 4 2 5 4 6 3 3 8 3 6 3 4 2 3 5 +10 66   

  01/21/18 10:00 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 +12 68   

  01/28/18 10:00 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 +12 68 +45 269

20 Šarūnas Vilkelis 01/07/18 10:00 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 7 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 +15 71   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 4 5 6 5 7 4 3 8 3 7 5 4 3 5 3 +20 76   

  01/28/18 10:00 5 4 4 7 5 6 4 3 6 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 +19 75 +54 222

21 Marius Šiaulys 01/07/18 10:00 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 7 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 +12 68   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 8 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +9 65   

  01/21/18 10:00 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 7 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 +17 73   

  01/28/18 10:00 5 5 6 4 8 6 6 3 8 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 +25 81 +63 287

22 Gintaras Kalnikas 01/07/18 10:00 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 +15 71   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  01/14/18 10:00 3 4 3 7 5 9 3 3 10 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 +20 76   

  01/21/18 10:00 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 +17 73   

  01/28/18 10:00 5 3 5 6 4 7 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 +19 75 +71 295

23 Agnieška Banaitė 01/07/18 10:00 11 6 5 8 8 9 9 6 13 6 10 8 9 5 8 7 +72 128 +72 128

24 Donatas Oželis 01/07/18 10:00 5 5 3 6 5 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 3 3 +19 75   

  01/14/18 10:00 5 4 3 6 4 7 3 3 7 3 8 3 6 4 5 4 +19 75   

  01/21/18 10:00 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 9 4 7 4 4 3 3 3 +21 77   

  01/28/18 10:00 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 7 4 6 7 5 2 5 3 +22 78 +81 305

25 Petras Tarasevičius 01/07/18 10:00 6 6 3 6 5 6 3 4 8 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 +21 77   

  01/14/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 3 7 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 +18 74   

  01/21/18 10:00 7 4 3 7 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 +22 78   

  01/28/18 10:00 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 8 4 6 7 5 3 4 3 +22 78 +83 307

26 Martynas Šopa 01/14/18 10:00 7 4 5 7 5 7 6 3 7 3 7 4 5 4 6 3 +27 83   

  01/21/18 10:00 7 6 5 7 5 5 5 7 7 2 6 3 5 3 5 6 +28 84   

  01/28/18 10:00 6 5 5 7 9 5 5 4 8 4 5 7 5 4 3 4 +30 86 +85 253

27 Marius Banaitis 01/07/18 10:00 4 5 4 6 4 8 5 4 8 6 6 4 6 3 4 4 +25 81   

  01/14/18 10:00 7 5 5 6 6 7 6 3 9 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 +33 89   

  01/28/18 10:00 6 4 5 7 5 8 6 5 8 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 +29 85 +87 255

28 Lukas Tarasevicius 01/07/18 10:00 5 4 3 7 5 6 4 4 7 3 8 4 5 4 4 3 +20 76   

  01/14/18 10:00 4 4 3 6 6 4 3 3 8 4 7 5 4 4 6 4 +19 75   

  01/21/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 7 7 5 5 7 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 +24 80   

  01/28/18 10:00 6 5 4 6 6 7 4 4 9 5 8 6 5 4 6 3 +32 88 +95 319
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

Avg 4.9 4.1 3.7 5.2 4.8 5.6 4 3.4 7 3.6 5.7 3.9 4.7 3.2 4 3.4 71.5

Difficulty 9 12 5 13 7 14 11 2 16 4 15 8 6 1 10 3 15.5

Birdie -1 6 1 6 1 5 1 4 7 2 2 9 7 10 61 6%

Par 0 20 10 24 21 26 13 18 33 8 31 14 29 16 40 20 30 353 34%

Bogey 1 24 37 20 15 20 19 26 18 14 23 15 24 31 15 29 20 350 34%

Double Bogey 2 9 13 13 18 10 14 9 5 18 7 20 5 8 3 12 3 167 16%

Triple Bogey 3 4 4 2 9 1 13 7 1 15 2 9 2 3 1 73 7%

Other >3 2 1 3 5 1 1 8 7 5 1 1 1 36 3%
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